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A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARR NORMALE          NN  1 FARINA                    TERESA            23/07/1986 CE 98 2017 0       MISL01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTO NORMALE          NN  1 CRAST                     MARIA ELISABETTA  19/09/1968 GO 73,5 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  1 TEDONE                    VINCENZA          01/05/1957 UD 210 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  2 CERVAI                    JLEANA ELDA       11/12/1980 MI 191 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  3 ARTINO INNARIA            LUCIA             06/06/1978 MI 132,5 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  4 TERRENGHI                 DANIELA           21/08/1973 MI 130 2017 0       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  5 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 129,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  6 CICCONE                   LISA              29/06/1978 AQ 116 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  7 POLITO                    ROBERTO           03/10/1966 MI 116 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  8 BARBERIS                  ALESSANDRO        15/11/1986 BI 113 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  9 DELLO IACONO              EMMA              24/02/1986 NA 111 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  10 GRECO                     LUDOVICA          05/03/1987 SA 109 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  11 ORFANO                    MICHELE MARIA     16/04/1987 CO 106 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  12 FELICI                    CHIARA            31/07/1982 SI 103,5 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  13 ROSA                      VALENTINA         29/12/1986 BO 99 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  14 SCHREIBER                 ELISABETTA        31/03/1986 MI 99 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  15 ZANETTI                   SIMONE            05/05/1987 MI 95 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  16 MIRTO                     ANDREA            11/04/1983 CT 93 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  17 NIZZOLA                   PAOLO             07/07/1982 MI 90 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  18 FERRARI                   LAURA ELENA CHIARA 26/09/1986 MI 90 2017 0       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  19 BURRINI                   JOSEPH MICHAEL    27/01/1980 NA 88 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 D  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  20 DI SANTIS                 ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 81 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  21 ZACCO                     CARLO             11/07/1980 MI 81 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  22 DIGIOVINAZZO              GIOVANNA          17/04/1979 BA 80 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  23 VILLELLA                  GIULIANA          19/05/1985 MI 78 2017 0       MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  24 CASALI                    CHIARA            11/01/1987 MI 75 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  25 POSTIGLIONE               SIMONA            04/04/1984 SA 72 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  26 LAROSA                    BEATRICE          08/02/1982 FR 61 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  27 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 59 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  28 SCAVELLO                  GIACOMO ANDREA ANT 29/04/1987 MI 57 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  29 MENINNO                   ANTONELLA         18/03/1980 AV 55 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  30 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 54 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  31 DRI                       MARTINA           25/11/1989 TS 53 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  32 FOCAROLI                  FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 MI 46 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  33 VITELLI CASELLA           MATTIA            28/05/1983 FO 43 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  34 FELISARI                  GIULIA            24/01/1983 MI 42 2017 0       MITD450009 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  35 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 42 2017 0       MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  36 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 42 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  37 DI BARBORA                MONICA            08/03/1968 CN 41 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  38 RUGGI                     FEDERICA          21/08/1983 MI 34 2017 0       MIIC8BJ003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  39 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 34 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  40 DEDE                      FRANCESCO         08/09/1984 MI 33 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  41 ZANOTTI FREGONARA         ANNALISA          16/11/1979 MI 33 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  42 LANGELLA                  ELENA             22/06/1985 MI 30 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  43 FLORIS                    CECILIA           20/11/1985 MI 29 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 E  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  44 GIAMBRONE                 CONCETTA          25/07/1973 AG 29 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  45 FIORE                     DOMIZIA VISSIA STE 30/05/1979 MI 28 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  46 BORELLA                   MARIA SIMONA      14/07/1981 MI 22 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  47 SULLO                     GIUSEPPE          26/06/1975 MI 21 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  48 CARDELLA                  MARIA MARGHERITA  02/04/1989 MI 21 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  49 PAPPADa                   MARINA            21/01/1983 MI 21 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  50 MAJ                       MARTA MARIA       18/05/1985 MI 19 2017 0       MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  51 MORIGGI                   MARCO             30/04/1976 CN 18 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  52 CHILO                     EMANUEL           10/06/1973 LC 18 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  53 DE CARLINI                ELENA             25/02/1980 MI 18 2017 0       MIPC020003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE          NN  54 MANCASTROPPA              STEFANIA          16/05/1985 MI 15 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  1 ZANONI                    LUIGI DOMENICO    11/04/1957 MI 287 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  2 RUGGI                     FEDERICA          21/08/1983 MI 130 2017 0       MIIC8BJ003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  3 ZANOTTI FREGONARA         ANNALISA          16/11/1979 MI 129 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  4 LAROSA                    BEATRICE          08/02/1982 FR 120 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  5 FOCAROLI                  FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 MI 105 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  6 SULLO                     GIUSEPPE          26/06/1975 MI 102 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  7 VILLELLA                  GIULIANA          19/05/1985 MI 102 2017 0       MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  8 FIORE                     DOMIZIA VISSIA STE 30/05/1979 MI 98 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  9 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 96 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  10 MENINNO                   ANTONELLA         18/03/1980 AV 87 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  11 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 83 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  12 VITELLI CASELLA           MATTIA            28/05/1983 FO 82 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0
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A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  13 MANCASTROPPA              STEFANIA          16/05/1985 MI 81 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  14 DEDE                      FRANCESCO         08/09/1984 MI 75 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  15 BORELLA                   MARIA SIMONA      14/07/1981 MI 71 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  16 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 70 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  17 MORIGGI                   MARCO             30/04/1976 CN 66 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  18 LANGELLA                  ELENA             22/06/1985 MI 66 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  19 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 66 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  20 FLORIS                    CECILIA           20/11/1985 MI 65 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 E  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  21 CASTELNUOVO               ELENA             04/10/1989 VA 62 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  22 FELICI                    CHIARA            31/07/1982 SI 59,5 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  23 CARDELLA                  MARIA MARGHERITA  02/04/1989 MI 57 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  24 FELISARI                  GIULIA            24/01/1983 MI 54 2017 0       MITD450009 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  25 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 54 2017 0       MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  26 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 41,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  27 GRECO                     LUDOVICA          05/03/1987 SA 25 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  28 SCAVELLO                  GIACOMO ANDREA ANT 29/04/1987 MI 21 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  29 CHILO                     EMANUEL           10/06/1973 LC 18 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  30 DI SANTIS                 ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 18 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LAT NORMALE          NN  31 POLITO                    ROBERTO           03/10/1966 MI 18 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 C  I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTNORMALE          NN  1 MAIONE                    LUCA              25/12/1980 MI 113 2017 0       MISL020003 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANENORMALE          NN  1 DE CARLO                  LUCIA ANNUNZIATA  10/07/1981 LE 89 2017 0 T 0     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANENORMALE          NN  2 COLOMBO                   PAOLO             16/09/1958 MI 33 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANENORMALE          NN  3 MAZZURANA                 FRANCESCA         21/09/1970 MI 18 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANENORMALE          NN  4 MENESCARDI                SUSANNA MARIA BRUN 21/08/1960 MI 18 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANENORMALE          NN  5 LUMIA                     OLGA MARIA RITA   18/05/1969 AG 14 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 A  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  1 TONINI                    GABRIELE          15/09/1976 MI 161 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 C  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  2 POSADINU                  DAVIDE            04/06/1980 MI 150 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  3 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  4 DEGLI ESPOSITI            ALESSANDRO        10/09/1979 RC 137 2017 0 T 0     MIIS04300D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  5 GIORNELLI                 AGNESE            07/12/1984 MI 129 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  6 CLEMENTE                  ALESSANDRO MARIA  03/09/1980 MI 125,5 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  7 DAGUATI                   SERENA            28/06/1973 MI 122 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  8 RAFFAELLI                 SILVIA            13/10/1984 GR 117,5 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  9 CRIPPA                    PIETRO            02/02/1985 MI 114 2017 0       MIIS00700A MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  10 LACCHIN                   GIANCARLO         29/07/1971 UD 112 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  11 TANZILLI                  FRANCESCO         08/12/1980 FR 110 2017 0       MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  12 SCALA                     IRENE             09/04/1978 VA 109 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  13 BESANA                    ALESSANDRO        13/04/1969 MI 108,5 2017 0       MITF050004 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  14 CORSENTINO                JACOPO            05/12/1981 MI 105 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  15 RODIA                     ANTONIO           27/03/1984 TA 103 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  16 BONADIE                   VALERIA VINCENZA  09/02/1982 BA 103 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  17 FIGARA                    PAOLO             21/08/1979 LI 103 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  18 MUSSO                     LUISA GIULIA      18/04/1979 GE 101 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  19 GHISLENI                  SILVIA            22/03/1987 MI 100 2017 0       MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  20 GAROFALO                  PIETRO            13/04/1985 CS 99 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  21 CRISTINI                  MONICA            18/05/1988 VA 98 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  22 PARATORE                  FRANCESCA         21/08/1984 ME 97,5 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  23 ROMANI                    SILVIA            26/09/1982 PC 97 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  24 RATTI                     GLORIA            09/08/1962 MI 96 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  25 MURRA                     EMANUELE          18/12/1981 LE 96 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  26 BARBIERI                  MARCO             13/02/1984 PV 94 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  27 GHIDONI                   SONIA             19/04/1985 MI 93 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  28 CHIRICO                   STEFANIA          16/03/1986 RC 93 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  29 COSTABILE                 AMEDEO            09/03/1980 CS 93 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  30 NAVA                      FEDERICA          23/08/1983 MI 91 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  31 PARONUZZI TICCO           CAROLINA          03/08/1987 MI 90 2017 0       MIPS20000P MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  32 BARZAGHI                  MARTA             21/12/1975 MI 87 2017 0       MIPS10000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  33 PIRODDI                   ANTONIO           11/04/1985 NU 87 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  34 MENESCARDI                SUSANNA MARIA BRUN 21/08/1960 MI 87 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  35 TEMPIO                    CATENO EMANUELE MA 02/07/1983 CT 81 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  36 DI DONATO                 LUCA              18/01/1978 MI 80 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  37 DOVIZIO                   CIRO              08/08/1987 NA 79,5 2017 0       MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  38 MORELLO                   FRANCESCO         07/10/1987 RM 79 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  39 APRICENO                  FRANCESCO         04/06/1987 VV 79 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  40 STRADA                    ILENIA LUNA       01/01/1984 MI 78 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  41 MARINO                    ROBERTO           02/07/1984 CS 77 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  42 COSIO                     GIULIA            15/08/1987 BG 75 2017 0       MISL020003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  43 DI PAOLA                  OMAR              20/02/1986 PA 75 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0
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A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  44 PESERICO                  LAVINIA MARIA FATI 09/10/1986 MI 74 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  45 PAGANUZZI                 IRENE MARIA       12/08/1988 MI 72 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  46 ANASTASI                  LAURETANA GIUSEPPI 16/03/1982 CT 71 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  47 SARTORI                   STEFANO           11/07/1984 VA 71 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  48 SCOTTI                    DILETTA           16/11/1990 MI 70 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  49 CANCELLARA                GIULIA            11/02/1986 MI 70 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  50 DEI CAS                   SOFIA             11/10/1988 SO 69 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  51 MIRONE                    MATTEO            04/07/1988 MI 69 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  52 ROSATI                    ELIA              13/09/1980 PZ 68,5 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  53 BENZONI                   RICCARDO          14/05/1986 MI 68 2017 0       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  54 CORNO                     FRANCESCA         01/11/1987 MI 67 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  55 BALDINO                   GIUSEPPE          28/05/1983 CS 66 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  56 MARIANI                   ENRICO            07/05/1969 MI 66 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  57 RINALDI                   FABIO             24/04/1987 UD 65 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  58 MAZZURANA                 FRANCESCA         21/09/1970 MI 63 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  59 STANGA                    VALENTINA         22/01/1985 PR 60 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  60 ORLANDO                   MATILDE           25/01/1988 ME 57 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  61 PERCETTI                  LUCA              21/12/1986 MI 57 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  62 COLOMBO                   PAOLO             16/09/1958 MI 33 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA            NORMALE          NN  63 LUMIA                     OLGA MARIA RITA   18/05/1969 AG 14 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 A  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  1 MOINA                     CRISTINA MIHAELA  01/04/1969 EE 171 2017 0       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 D  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  2 DRAGONI                   GIORGIO           20/02/1958 MI 88 2017 0       MIIS081008 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  3 LEONARDIS                 ANTONINO          20/06/1985 MI 66 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  4 PADULANO                  EMANUELE          02/01/1986 RM 62 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  5 AIDONIS                   ARISTOTELIS       11/01/1967 EE 40 2017 0       MIIS02700G MI 0 0 E  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  6 PELLEGRI                  PAOLO GIUSEPPE    09/03/1972 MI 35 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  7 FURCAS                    SARA              05/08/1978 CA 31 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  8 RUDI                      SARAH ANNA        13/01/1979 EE 30 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  9 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 30 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  10 DOSE                      CHRISTIAN         10/02/1974 MI 30 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  11 CIAPPETTA                 GIACINTO          07/08/1976 CS 29,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  12 CALABRESE                 ANNAMARIA         26/01/1981 VE 28 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  13 MANFRONI                  FILIPPO           17/02/1986 SP 26,5 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  14 LUCCHINI                  MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 25 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  15 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 23 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  16 GERRA                     FEDERICA MARIA CRI 01/09/1988 MI 23 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  17 CALTAGIRONE               MARIO             13/11/1973 EE 21 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  18 NAVA                      ELISA MARIA       18/05/1987 MI 21 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  19 LAMPASONA                 SIMONE            08/08/1989 MI 20 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  20 AMICI                     GABRIELE          15/02/1971 AN 19 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  21 STRONA                    ELENA             17/12/1985 BI 19 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  22 PASSERI                   FEDERICO          15/03/1979 MN 19 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  23 DISTEFANO                 ALFREDO           13/10/1963 MI 18 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  24 STRATTA                   ELEONORA          07/05/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  25 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  26 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 17 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  27 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 17 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  28 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 17 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  29 VELIASNITSKAYA            ALIONA            08/11/1967 EE 14 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 E  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  30 SPINSANTI                 ALESSANDRO        28/01/1961 AN 14 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                       NORMALE          NN  31 LOPEZ                     LOREDANA          16/01/1977 BA 12 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  1 CAVIEZEL                  MARA              22/08/1965 MI 172 2017 0       MITN03000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  2 PASSERI                   FEDERICO          15/03/1979 MN 152 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  3 PERELLI                   VALENTINA         01/04/1982 MI 141 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  4 CALTAGIRONE               MARIO             13/11/1973 EE 129 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  5 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 122 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  6 FURCAS                    SARA              05/08/1978 CA 121 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  7 CIAPPETTA                 GIACINTO          07/08/1976 CS 120,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  8 NAVA                      ENZO GIOVANNI     02/11/1959 MI 113 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  9 LOPEZ                     LOREDANA          16/01/1977 BA 112 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  10 RUDI                      SARAH ANNA        13/01/1979 EE 112 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  11 NAVA                      ELISA MARIA       18/05/1987 MI 105 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  12 MAINO                     GIULIA PIERA      08/07/1986 MI 105 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  13 SARNO                     GIUSEPPE          24/01/1981 AV 105 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  14 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 102 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  15 AIDONIS                   ARISTOTELIS       11/01/1967 EE 99 2017 0       MIIS02700G MI 0 0 E  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  16 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 95 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  17 BORACCHI                  GIORDANO          18/10/1984 MI 93 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0
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A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  18 PELLEGRI                  PAOLO GIUSEPPE    09/03/1972 MI 93 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  19 STRATTA                   ELEONORA          07/05/1987 MI 92 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  20 STRONA                    ELENA             17/12/1985 BI 90 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  21 DOSE                      CHRISTIAN         10/02/1974 MI 89 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  22 LUCCHINI                  MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 88 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  23 GERRA                     FEDERICA MARIA CRI 01/09/1988 MI 83 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  24 SONGINI                   MARCO             10/05/1987 MI 81 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  25 LAMPASONA                 SIMONE            08/08/1989 MI 80 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  26 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 77 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  27 MANFRONI                  FILIPPO           17/02/1986 SP 73,5 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  28 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 71 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  29 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 71 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  30 CALABRESE                 ANNAMARIA         26/01/1981 VE 68 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  31 BOSISIO                   CHIARA            14/09/1984 MI 66 2017 0       MITF270003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  32 DISTEFANO                 ALFREDO           13/10/1963 MI 66 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D  I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA          NORMALE          NN  33 VELIASNITSKAYA            ALIONA            08/11/1967 EE 50 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 E  I 0

A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO    NORMALE          NN  1 GUARATO                   GUIDO             27/03/1988 BG 32 2017 0       MIVE01000P MI 0 0 F  I 0

A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO    NORMALE          NN  2 MIAGKIKH                  ELENA             31/12/1972 EE 15 2017 0       MIIC89000V MI 0 0 E  I 0

A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI      NORMALE          NN  1 SILVANI                   ANNA              09/09/1966 MI 32 2017 0       MIIC8FA00V MI 0 0 A  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  1 MACALUSO                  LIDIA             19/06/1968 AG 57 2017 0       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 A  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  2 FATTORI                   ALESSANDRO        13/06/1976 PD 44 2017 0       MIIS037006 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  3 RICCO                     MICHELA           31/03/1961 SA 37 2017 0       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 A  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  4 CASTROVINCI               ROSALIA ANTONELLA 29/11/1965 ME 26 2017 0       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 A  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  5 SICILIA                   SABRINA           16/10/1971 CZ 13 2017 0       MITF290008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONONORMALE          NN  6 NOCIDA                    MARIA VINCENZA    08/02/1960 RC 11 2017 0       MIIS04300D MI 0 0 A  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  1 BERGAMASCHI               STEFANO           03/11/1971 MI 149 2017 0       MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  2 BORDONE                   BARBARA           07/12/1971 MI 114 2017 0       MIIS09800N MI 0 0 D  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  3 DE GASPARI                DANIELE           20/04/1983 MI 111,5 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  4 MANARA                    MARCO             16/11/1963 MI 102 2017 0       MIIS017001 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  5 NICOLASI                  LUCA              18/02/1981 MI 94 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  6 OGLIARI                   SARA              13/11/1987 MI 89 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  7 TORRIGLIA                 CLIZIA            06/06/1985 AL 85,5 2017 0       MITN03000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  8 STELLA                    MARTA             23/12/1987 MI 84 2017 0       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  9 CESANA                    MARINA ALESSANDRA 02/07/1980 MI 81 2017 0       MIIS04900C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  10 PASTORI                   GIACOMO           09/04/1987 MI 77 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  11 CONTE                     VALERIO MICHELE   11/08/1977 MI 53 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  12 TADINI                    FABIO             23/11/1985 MI 43 2017 0       MITF25000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  13 PERISSINOTTI              ALICE             23/02/1987 MI 30 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  14 SIRONI                    LAURA             25/10/1983 MI 30 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  15 QUARANTA                  GIORGIO           11/05/1978 FI 24 2017 0       MISL01000C MI 0 0 D  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  16 SCIACCA                   ROBERTA           29/07/1985 CT 21 2017 0       MITF25000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  17 PISTORELLO                GIULIA            21/01/1988 MI 18 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  18 PUGLIESE                  ALDO              08/06/1984 MI 18 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  19 CIACERI                   SONIA             05/11/1959 RG 18 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  20 BESOZZI                   ELISABETTA        14/05/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N  I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORNORMALE          NN  21 COSTA                     NICOLO            31/03/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  1 RUGGIERI                  LUCA              12/05/1972 MI 155 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  2 PITTONI                   PAOLA             02/11/1978 MI 130 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  3 BARBARINO                 BEATRICE          19/12/1977 MI 113 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 D  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  4 FERRARIO                  CHIARA            03/10/1975 PV 107 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  5 STORER                    ELENA             30/04/1987 MI 107 2017 0       MIIS037006 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  6 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          05/12/1977 MI 103 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 D  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  7 DE CASTRO                 MARIA             27/12/1979 AG 102 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  8 SABATINI                  MARTINA           05/03/1985 VA 98 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  9 ZUMILLI                   LORIS             06/04/1980 MI 96 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  10 SCUDIERO                  IVAN              11/03/1982 BN 93 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  11 SPORTELLI                 PIERPAOLO         30/07/1975 BA 91 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  12 CATALDO                   JOLANDA SANTA     28/11/1985 CT 86 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  13 SIRTORI                   MARIAELENA        18/01/1981 MI 83 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  14 ANELLI                    LARA              28/08/1989 BG 80 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  15 BOLLA                     CATERINA          15/04/1986 MI 77 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  16 BARNI                     PAOLO             13/03/1961 MI 77 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  17 MASSARO                   STEFANIA          11/03/1983 CE 75,5 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  18 NAPOLITANO                RAFFAELLA         19/07/1982 RI 74 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  19 BUZZAGO                   SIMONA            11/07/1975 MI 74 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOGNORMALE          NN  20 SEVERINO                  VALERIA           05/05/1981 CE 69 2017 0       MIIS081008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  1 FRASCHINI                 ERICA             13/02/1980 MI 122 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  2 BOSELLO                   MARIA CLARA       10/06/1986 MI 105 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0
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A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  3 ORSI                      ANDREA            05/04/1986 PR 89,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  4 SACCHI                    MARTINA           15/03/1987 BG 89 2017 0       MIIS061003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  5 PECCHENINI                FEDERICO          15/09/1982 MI 82 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  6 CARLOMAGNO                ROSARIA           25/08/1989 PZ 80 2017 0       MITD400008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  7 TACCONE                   STEFANO           19/03/1981 NA 78,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  8 DARIA                     FRANCESCA         11/04/1987 MI 78 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  9 TERRANOVA                 STEFANO           26/12/1987 MT 76 2017 0       MISL06000D MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  10 ROZZA                     REBECCA           21/04/1988 MI 75 2017 0       MITD450009 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  11 NICOLETTI                 LUCA PIETRO       04/02/1984 MI 73 2017 0       MIIS011002 MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  12 MANCINA                   LUCIA             03/08/1984 KR 72 2017 0 T 0     MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  13 MACORINI                  GABRIELE          17/04/1983 MI 72 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  14 CHINDAMO                  CHIARA            16/07/1981 RN 66 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  15 PECCI                     MARA              05/01/1989 MI 54 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  16 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ          MARTA             17/11/1972 EE 52 2017 0       MISL020003 MI 0 0 E  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  17 PENNELLA                  PAOLA             24/02/1967 SA 26 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE              NORMALE          NN  18 POIDOMANI                 ADELE             21/03/1969 RG 12 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 A  I 0

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERNORMALE          NN  1 GUERINONI                 MARA              08/03/1961 BG 195 2017 0       MIIS081008 MI 0 0 A  I 0

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERNORMALE          NN  2 MATTIOLI                  ROBERTO           11/06/1957 MI 68 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 A  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  1 DALFONSO                  MARIAPAOLA        08/04/1963 CZ 201 2017 0       MIPM03000T MI 0 0 A  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  2 TURCONI                   STEFANIA          19/03/1965 LC 173 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 D  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  3 ZAGHIS                    ANNAMARIA         21/07/1956 MI 161 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 D  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  4 CONFALONIERI              BRUNA GIOVANNA    08/01/1961 MI 155 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  5 CORALLO                   MAURO             08/08/1974 MI 139 2017 0       MIRH02000X MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  6 PARAVANO                  CRISTINA          09/03/1983 MI 137 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  7 MARSALA                   FILIPPO           15/01/1967 PA 117 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 A  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  8 GABBA                     CRISTIANA         14/12/1983 MI 117 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  9 REGGIORI                  FRANCESCA         06/06/1983 VA 114 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 D  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  10 MATTIOLI                  ROBERTO           11/06/1957 MI 113 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 A  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  11 RESNATI                   NICOLA ENRICO     27/03/1985 MI 108 2017 0       MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  12 BAJETTA                   ELEONORA ANGELICA 25/02/1987 MI 107 2017 0       MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  13 TONIZZO                   VALERIA           21/04/1983 PE 106 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  14 DENRICO                   SALVATORE         28/07/1981 PA 102 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  15 ZANGARI                   SOSTENE MASSIMO   26/02/1975 MI 98 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  16 ARENA                     ROBERTA           20/09/1985 NA 86 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  17 MUSSI                     RAFFAELLA         17/07/1978 MI 83 2017 0       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  18 VITALE                    ROBERTA CLAUDIA   19/10/1979 MI 78 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  19 CREMONESI                 CLAUDIA           24/04/1984 MI 78 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  20 MANFREDDA                 SIMONE            28/05/1989 PV 76 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  21 BERTUCCIOLI               MARTINA           03/06/1988 PS 74 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  22 RADAELLI                  ELENA             18/09/1973 MI 66 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  23 TRITELLA                  MATTIA            12/08/1987 EE 65 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  24 VECCHIO                   GRAZIA            27/05/1966 CT 65 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  25 PILLI                     MANUELA BRUNA ANIT 16/06/1962 MI 64 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  26 FINA                      MARIALUISA        18/04/1986 LE 58 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  27 PRISCO                    TERESA            08/06/1988 SA 58 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  28 DE VINCENZO               DANILA            19/08/1984 BA 55 2017 0       MIIC8FP00T MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  29 MILANI                    MILA              16/01/1984 BO 54 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  30 CRIVELLI                  MATTEO            05/12/1977 MI 44 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  31 LORUSSO                   FRANCESCA         18/08/1981 MI 18,5 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N  I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  32 SANTI                     ANTONELLA         23/09/1968 PV 13 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 A  I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERNORMALE          NN  1 POCCHIA                   MARIAGRAZIA       13/12/1979 MI 125 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D  I 0

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERANORMALE          NN  1 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 68,5 2017 0 T 0     MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORACH  1 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORACH  2 DEGLI ESPOSITI            ALESSANDRO        10/09/1979 RC 137 2017 0 T 0     MIIS04300D MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORACH  3 DE CARLO                  LUCIA ANNUNZIATA  10/07/1981 LE 89 2017 0 T 0     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORACH  4 MANCINA                   LUCIA             03/08/1984 KR 72 2017 0 T 0     MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORACH  5 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 68,5 2017 0 T 0     MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORADH  1 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORADH  2 DEGLI ESPOSITI            ALESSANDRO        10/09/1979 RC 137 2017 0 T 0     MIIS04300D MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORADH  3 DE CARLO                  LUCIA ANNUNZIATA  10/07/1981 LE 89 2017 0 T 0     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORADH  4 MANCINA                   LUCIA             03/08/1984 KR 72 2017 0 T 0     MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORADH  5 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 68,5 2017 0 T 0     MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORATEH  1 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORATEH  2 DEGLI ESPOSITI            ALESSANDRO        10/09/1979 RC 137 2017 0 T 0     MIIS04300D MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORATEH  3 DE CARLO                  LUCIA ANNUNZIATA  10/07/1981 LE 89 2017 0 T 0     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORATEH  4 MANCINA                   LUCIA             03/08/1984 KR 72 2017 0 T 0     MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N  I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO     SOST. MINORATEH  5 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 68,5 2017 0 T 0     MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N  I 0

AI24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA NORMALE          NN  1 FERRANTE                  WALTER            21/12/1987 CO 104 2017 0       MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N  I 0
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B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE          NN  1 ARRUZZOLO                 DAVIDE            21/10/1974 VV 56 2017 0       MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I 0

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE          NN X 2 RASO                      ANDREA            11/10/1985 CZ 15 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE          NN X 3 CAPARROTTA                LUIGI             02/03/1978 CZ 13,5 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE          NN X 4 GAIPA                     PAOLO             30/11/1997 PA 5,5 2017 0       MITF070009 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE          NN X 1 STILO                     ROCCO             07/06/1993 RC 14,5 2017 0       MIIS074005 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE          NN X 2 SERRAVALLE                ATTILIO           23/02/1985 CZ 14,5 2017 0       MITF270003 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE          NN X 3 COMPARETTO                ANGELO            21/09/1992 AG 13 2017 0       MIIS074005 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE          NN X 4 ANNUNZIATA                FRANCESCO         21/12/1979 NA 12 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE          NN X 1 SPINO                     GIACOMO           24/10/1978 TP 6 2017 0       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 3  I 0

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE          NN X 1 RASO                      ANDREA            11/10/1985 CZ 15 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE          NN X 2 CAPONIGRO                 OSVALDO           01/03/1983 SA 14,5 2017 0       MIIS00400V MI 0 0 3  I 0

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE          NN X 3 CAPARROTTA                LUIGI             02/03/1978 CZ 13,5 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE          NN X 4 GAIPA                     PAOLO             30/11/1997 PA 5,5 2017 0       MITF070009 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE          NN X 1 MANGONE                   ROSSELLA          14/06/1982 CZ 18,5 2017 0       MIIS09900D MI 0 0 3  I 0

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE          NN X 2 ZUMMO                     NICOLA            21/02/1992 TP 12,5 2017 0       MIIS10300X MI 0 0 3  I 0

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE          NN X 1 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCO         10/11/1980 KR 7 2017 0       MIRH010009 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE          NN X 1 MEGNA                     DOMENICO          11/09/1993 NA 42 2017 0       MIRH010009 MI 0 0 3  I 0

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE          NN X 1 NATALI                    CHIARA FRANCESCA  04/10/1992 LE 18,5 2017 0       MIRH010009 MI 0 0 3  I 0


